UNIK 5000
The UNIK 5000 is a high performance configurable
solution to pressure measurement. The use of
Druck silicon technology and analogue circuitry
enables best in class performance for stability,
low power and frequency response. The use of
modular design and lean manufacturing techniques
allow users to design the product required to their

4) State cable lengths and units: e.g. 1m cable, 8 ft cable (only required on �certain electrical connectors)
5) Output option 8 only: State voltage output at minimum and maximum pressure: e.g. output –1 to 9 V
Typical order examples:
PTX5012-TB-A2-CA-H0-PA, 0 to 10 bar, gauge, 3 m cable
PMP5028-TD-A3-CC-H0-PE, -15 to 75 psi, gauge, 15ft cable, output voltage -1 to 5 volts
PDCR5071-TB-A1-CB-H0-PB, 0 to 100 bar, sealed gauge
Accessories
Mating connector for MIL-C-264821 (Electrical connector option 6 and A) under part number S_163-009
Ordering Notes
Note 1 Premium Accuracy is not available on this version
Note 2 Please ensure that the electrical connector selected is option 0, 2, 6, or A.
Note 3 Select one of these pressure connectors for pressure ranges over 70 bar
Note 4 Max operating temperature is 80°C (176°F)
Mechanical Drawings
(  A/F)
(0.86)
22
7
(0.27)
 TYP25
16
(0.62)
NOTES:
 [1] DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FOR STANDARD LENGTH PRODUCTS WITH THE FOLLOWING
     ELECTRICAL OUTPUT OPTIONS:
                                mV LINEARISED (PDCR)
                                4 TO 20 mA (PTX)
                                STANDARD VOLTAGE OPTIONS (PMP)
     FOR mV PASSIVE (PDCR) - SUBTRACT 10mm (0.39 in)
     FOR ISOLATED/CONFIGURABLE  (PMP) - ADD 15mm (0.59 in)
 [2] REFER TO PAGE 3 FOR LIST OF PRESSURE CONNECTION OPTIONS
     (ORIENTATION NOT CRITICAL)
[3] ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES IN PARENTHESES)
(4) HIGH PRESSURE IS >70 BAR
      MEDIUM PRESSURE
      INDUSTRIAL ACCURACY  >1 BAR  < 70 BAR
      IMPROVED/PREMIUM ACCURACY  >2 BAR  < 70 BAR
      LOW PRESSURE
      INDUSTRIAL ACCURACY  < 1 BAR
      IMPROVED/PREMIUM ACCURACY  < 2 BAR
MALE PRESSURE CONNECTION
OPTIONAL
PRESSURE ADAPTOR
DEPTH CONE
PRESSURE ADAPTOR
66.5
(2.61)
15.5
(0.61)
Ø25
MEDIUM PRESSURE
CONSTRUCTION
                         UNIK 5
                         PRESSU
 #### 50##
S/N *******
*** TO
 *** ba
Supply: *** T
O
utput: *** T
Tem
p. Range:
 DRUCK LTD. GR
69.5
(2.73)
15.5
(0.61)
Ø25
LOW PRESSURE
CONSTRUCTION
                        UNIK 5